

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
_	
fice Use Only	
2 25-156	R



01/20/15--01008--022 **78.75



ion: christine Haney RS

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

٨.

COPY

SUBJECT: CHAMPS COMPLETE CLEANING, INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
 Filing Fee
 Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\ \$8'
Filing Fee	Filin
& Certified Copy	Certi
	& Ce
	Statu
ADDITIONAL CO	NOV DEA

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate of
 Status
 Y REQUIRED

 RAYSEAN BROWN

 Name (Printed or typed)

 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD

 Address

 ORLANDO, FL 32811

 City, State & Zip

 AD7-494-8989

 Daytime Telephone number

 Daytime Telephone number

 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: CHAMPS COMPLETE CLEANING, INC

٩

.

| |

ARTICLE II PRIN	ICIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address		ress, if different is:
1505 SOUTH	KIRKMAN ROAD # 2110	1505 201	ith birkman
ORLANDO, FI	_ 32811	Road AC	N 3110
· .		orland	6/3:9811
	POSE te corporation is organized is: TO TRA DR WHICH CORPORATIC		
UNDER THE I	AWS OF THE STATE OF	FLORIDA, AND	TO HAVE ALL
POWERS THA	AT ARE AFFORDED COR	PORATIONS UI	NDER THE
LAWS OF TH	E STATE OF FLORIDA		
Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS RAYSEAN BROWN, PRES 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811	Name and Title: Address:	15 FEB 25 PH : 50 JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Name and Title:	KEISHA SMITH, SEC	Name and Title:	
Address	1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
7001055			

Nome and		Name and Titles	
Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	RAYSEAN BROWN		
Address:	1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD		
	ORLANDO, FL 32811		
ARTICLE VII	ORLANDO, FL 32811		
	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:		
	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:		ĮAL AL
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN		
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD		IS FEB 25 JALLAIASS
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Having been nam	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811 and as registered agent to accept service of process		tion af the place designat
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam this certificate, I a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811 and accept the appointment as reg		tion afthe place designat t in this capacity
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam this certificate, I a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811 and as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		tion al the place designat t in this capacing T
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam this certificate, I a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811 dred as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Required Signature/Registered Agent	istered agent and agree to ac	tion after place designation after place designation of the place designation of the place designation of the place design of
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam this certificate, I a Raysla	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: RAYSEAN BROWN 1505 SOUTH KIRKMAN ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32811 and as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to ac	tion after place designation of the place desi